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1. Marijuana legalization

Do you think it should be legal to smoke marijuana?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 50% 52% 48% 50% 58% 53% 31% 65% 51% 31%
No 37% 39% 34% 36% 30% 33% 56% 21% 33% 61%
Not sure 13% 8% 18% 14% 11% 14% 12% 14% 16% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (479) (521) (183) (257) (388) (172) (345) (410) (245)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 50% 50% 47% 50% 55% 47% 50% 54% 47% 47% 53%
No 37% 37% 33% 37% 28% 45% 40% 33% 40% 39% 33%
Not sure 13% 12% 20% 13% 17% 8% 11% 12% 13% 14% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (772) (122) (106) (398) (294) (173) (182) (228) (312) (278)
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2. Success of marijuana legalization
Do you think the legislation has been a success or a failure in the states that have decided to allow marijuana use?
Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Success only 13% 13% 12% 21% 13% 12% 4% 17% 12% 9%
More of a success than
a failure 29% 33% 26% 29% 36% 27% 24% 39% 30% 16%
More of a failure than a
success 26% 25% 27% 17% 20% 26% 46% 15% 24% 41%
Failure only 10% 13% 7% 7% 8% 15% 9% 6% 10% 16%
Not sure 22% 16% 27% 26% 24% 20% 17% 22% 24% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (475) (519) (182) (256) (384) (172) (341) (409) (244)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Success only 13% 13% 10% 14% 12% 12% 14% 14% 8% 15% 12%
More of a success than
a failure 29% 30% 25% 28% 29% 29% 27% 24% 35% 24% 35%
More of a failure than a
success 26% 28% 20% 19% 24% 28% 29% 21% 27% 27% 28%
Failure only 10% 9% 6% 19% 8% 12% 14% 9% 11% 9% 12%
Not sure 22% 19% 39% 20% 27% 18% 16% 31% 19% 25% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (769) (119) (106) (395) (292) (172) (182) (226) (310) (276)
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3. Support for recreational MJ in DC

Do you support or oppose a local proposal to legalize recreational marjuana use in the District of Columbia?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Support strongly 28% 32% 24% 28% 42% 25% 11% 37% 30% 14%
Support somewhat 20% 20% 19% 21% 18% 22% 15% 25% 18% 17%
Oppose somewhat 8% 7% 9% 9% 6% 9% 8% 6% 8% 10%
Oppose strongly 29% 30% 27% 21% 20% 27% 54% 15% 26% 47%
Not sure 16% 11% 21% 20% 13% 17% 12% 17% 18% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (476) (519) (183) (256) (385) (171) (343) (407) (245)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Support strongly 28% 28% 25% 27% 29% 29% 27% 37% 20% 26% 31%
Support somewhat 20% 19% 18% 26% 20% 19% 23% 19% 18% 19% 24%
Oppose somewhat 8% 9% 7% 4% 7% 7% 10% 7% 10% 10% 4%
Oppose strongly 29% 28% 28% 29% 24% 33% 32% 24% 31% 29% 29%
Not sure 16% 15% 22% 14% 20% 12% 9% 13% 21% 17% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (768) (122) (105) (397) (292) (173) (182) (226) (310) (277)
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4. Congressional override

Because it is a federal enclave, Congress has direct oversight over affairs in the District of Columbia. If the voters in Washington, DC approve a local ordinance to

legalize recreational marjuana use, do you think the Congress should or should not override the local law?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Congress should

override local ordinance 32% 35% 30% 32% 26% 32% 43% 24% 30% 47%
Congress should not

override local ordinance 51% 56% 46% 45% 58% 53% 43% 56% 54% 39%
Don’t know 17% 10% 23% 23% 16% 15% 15% 20% 16% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (478) (520) (182) (257) (388) (171) (343) (410) (245)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Congress should

override local ordinance 32% 31% 38% 36% 29% 32% 35% 36% 36% 32% 28%
Congress should not

override local ordinance 51% 54% 41% 43% 50% 55% 54% 49% 46% 51% 57%
Don’t know 17% 15% 20% 21% 21% 13% 11% 15% 18% 18% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (771) (122) (105) (396) (294) (173) (182) (228) (311) (277)
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5. Federal enforement of drug laws

As you may know, some states have decided to allow marijuana use, but it is still prohibited under federal law. Do you think the federal government should or should

not enforce federal marijuana laws in these states?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Federal government

should enforce federal

marijuana laws in these

states 30% 29% 32% 24% 20% 33% 49% 25% 26% 43%
Federal government

should not enforce

federal marijuana laws

in these states 57% 60% 53% 59% 62% 57% 43% 64% 61% 40%
Don’t know 13% 11% 15% 17% 17% 10% 8% 10% 13% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (477) (518) (181) (257) (385) (172) (343) (408) (244)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Federal government

should enforce federal

marijuana laws in these

states 30% 30% 38% 28% 28% 34% 34% 19% 32% 35% 30%
Federal government

should not enforce

federal marijuana laws

in these states 57% 57% 48% 59% 58% 52% 56% 62% 52% 53% 62%
Don’t know 13% 13% 15% 13% 14% 13% 9% 19% 17% 11% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (769) (120) (106) (398) (292) (171) (182) (227) (310) (276)




